
DATE OPPONENT TIME TV RESULT           
Mon, Nov 6 vs SAGU American Indian College 7:30 PM ESPN+  _________
Wed, Nov 8 vs Western Illinois 6:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Thu, Nov 9 vs Lamar 7:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Tue, Nov 14 vs Texas A&M 7:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Mon, Nov 20 vs West Virginia * 7:30 PM FS1  _________
Wed, Nov 22 vs Virginia/Wisconsin * TBD FS1  _________
Sun, Nov 26 vs UL Monroe 2:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Wed, Nov 29 vs Dayton 7:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Sun, Dec 3 vs Texas A&M-Commerce 2:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Wed, Dec 6 at Arizona State 9:00 PM FS1  _________
Sat, Dec 16 at Florida State 7:00 PM ACCN  _________
Tue, Dec 19 vs Houston Christian 7:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Fri, Dec 22 at Murray State 5:00 PM CBSSN  _________
Tue, Jan 2 vs Charlotte 8:00 PM ESPN2  _________
Sun, Jan 7 at Memphis 4:00 PM ESPN  _________
Sat, Jan 13 at East Carolina 3:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Tue, Jan 16 vs Temple 7:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Sat, Jan 20 vs Tulsa 2:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Thu, Jan 25 at North Texas 6:00 PM ESPN2  _________
Sun, Jan 28 at Wichita State 2:00 PM ESPN2  _________
Thu, Feb 1 vs Tulane 6:00 PM ESPN2  _________
Sun, Feb 4 vs UAB 5:00 PM ESPN2  _________
Wed, Feb 7 at Rice 7:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Sun, Feb 11 vs North Texas 1:00 PM ESPNU/2  _________
Thu, Feb 15 at Tulane 6:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Sun, Feb 18 vs Memphis 2:00 PM ESPN  _________
Thu, Feb 22 at Florida Atlantic 6:00 PM ESPN2  _________
Sun, Feb 25 at South Florida 11:00 AM ESPNU  _________
Sat, Mar 2 vs UTSA 2:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Wed, Mar 6 vs East Carolina 7:00 PM ESPN+  _________
Sun, Mar 10 at UAB 2:00 PM ESPN+  _________
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE
ALL TIMES CT
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